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Datenblatt
Plastkasse UNISTA L320 600x400x320 mm - til

heengemapper
SKU: 21864000

Weitere Informationen

Recycling-Code
Innere Mafle
AuRere Malle
Anzahl pro Palette

Fur den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

Temperaturbestandigkeit
Material

Farbe

Inhalt

Druck

Gewicht

05 PP
566x366x305mm
600x400x320 mm
40

Ja

fra -20°C til +80°C

PP Kunststoff

Grau

63,2

Moglichkeit fur Logo/Druck
2,93



